
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Duke (Black) – Tyler 

2. Syracuse (Orange) – Anastasiades 

3. Michigan State (Green) – Valente 

4. Louisville (Red) – Morrison 

Date    6:30pm   7:30pm  Location  

Friday 12/5/25  3 v 1    2 v 4   Kennedy  

Friday 12/12/25  2 v 1    3 v 4   Kennedy  

Friday 12/19/25  4 v 1     3 v 2   Joyce 

Friday 12/26/25 & Friday 1/2/26   **NO GAMES**   

Friday 1/9/26   1 v 3    4 v 2   Joyce   

Friday 1/16/26  1 v 2    4 v 3   Joyce   

Friday 1/23/26  1 v 4    3 v 2   Kennedy  

Friday 1/30/26  3 v 1    2 v 4   Kennedy  

Friday 2/6/26   2 v 1    3 v 4   Kennedy 

TENTATIVE PLAYOFF SCHEUDULE (IF WE HAVE NO MAKE-UP GAMES DUE TO SNOW CANCELLATIONS) 

Friday 2/13/26   #1 Seed v #4 Seed  #2 Seed v #3 Seed   

Friday 2/27/26:  Championship  Winner of Game 1 v Winner of Game 2 

Games are played at the Kennedy & Joyce Middle School, NOTE Locations on Schedule 
Please arrive 10 minutes early so we can start games on time! 

 


